Huawei CloudEngine 6885-SAN-56F Data Center Storage Network Switch Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine 6885-SAN-56F Data
Center Switch Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 6885-SAN-56F series switches are next-generation high-density 10GE/25GE/50GE
access switches designed for all-flash storage networks of data centers (DCs).
They provide 40GE/100GE/200GE uplink ports.
Product Overview
Huawei CloudEngine 6885-SAN-56F series switches are next-generation 10GE, 25GE, and 50GE switches designed

IEEE 802.1X 2001
Huawei CloudEngine 6885-SAN-56F Data Center Storage Network Switch Datasheet 9
Ordering Information
Device Description
CE6885-SAN-56F
CE6885-SAN-56F switch (48*25GE SFP28, 8*100GE QSFP28, Without Fan and Power
Modules)
CE6885-SAN-56F-B
CE6885-SAN-56F switch (48*25GE SFP28, 8*100GE QSFP28, 2*AC Power Modules,
5*Fans, Port-side Intake)
CE6885-SAN-56F-F
CE6885-SAN-56F switch (48*25GE SFP28, 8*100GE QSFP28, 2*AC Power Modules,
5*Fans, Port-side Exhaust)
Fan modules
Model Description
FAN-031A-F Fan box (F,FAN panel side intake)
FAN-031A-B Fan box (B,FAN panel side exhaust)
FAN-031B-F Fan box (F,FAN panel side intake), supporting the electronic label function
FAN-031B-B Fan box (B,FAN panel side exhaust), supporting the electronic label function
Power module
Model Description
PAC600S12-PF 600W AC Power Module (Front to Back, Power panel side intake)
PAC600S12-PB 600W AC Power Module (Back to Front, Power panel side exhaust)